
 

 

 

Notice 

DAC/N-37/2023-24, dated 13.06.2023 

The Students of B.Com. (Hons. & Gen.) Sem-VI are hereby informed that the Practical Examination 

and viva of the paper “Computerised Accounting and e-Filing of Tax Returns” (SEC 6.1 Chg) will be 

held on 19.06.2023 and 22.06.2023 as per following schedule:   

Schedule of Practical Examination: 

Date Roll code Numbers Time 

19-06-2023 

[MONDAY] 

201052-11- 0001 to 0057 11:00 AM 

201052-21- 

191052-21- 

0001 to 0112 

0003, 0046, 0048 

11:00 AM 

181052-12- 

181052-22- 

0033 

0002 

2:30 PM 

191052-12- 

191052-22 

201052-12 

201052-22 

0015   

0084 

0001 to 0049 

0002 to 0014 

2:30 PM 

 

22-06-2023 

[THUSDAY] 

201052-22- 0015 to 0117 1:30 PM 

 

 

Sd/- 
Principal 

Dinabandhu Andrews College 


