Notice

DAC/N-37/2023-24, dated 13.06.2023

The Students of B.Com. (Hons. & Gen.) Sem-VI are hereby informed that the Practical Examination and viva of the paper "Computerised Accounting and e-Filing of Tax Returns" (SEC 6.1 Chg) will be held on 19.06.2023 and 22.06.2023 as per following schedule:

Date	Roll code	Numbers	Time
19-06-2023	201052-11-	0001 to 0057	11:00 AM
[MONDAY]	201052-21-	0001 to 0112	11:00 AM
	191052-21-	0003, 0046, 0048	
	181052-12-	0033	2:30 PM
	181052-22-	0002	
	191052-12-	0015	2:30 PM
	191052-22	0084	
	201052-12	0001 to 0049	
	201052-22	0002 to 0014	
22-06-2023	201052-22-	0015 to 0117	1:30 PM
[THUSDAY]			

Schedule of Practical Examination:

-/Sd Principal Dinabandhu Andrews College